Achieva®
8816
Product Series & Type
Achieva Direct/Indirect
T03
3 T8
Lamping
W Standard White

* Number of louver cells per 4ft section
See details on reverse
Order Guide
Mounting Hardware
Mount Type
Consult separate mounting spec sheet for
mount type options
Suspension Length
Enter distance from ceiling to top of
fixture in inches
Consult website for color
and finish options
Upgrades & Accessories
Response Daylight (Integrated Controls)
Lamps Included Lamps Included and Installed
Lamp Guard Dust Cover
– ––– –
Consult website for ballast
manufacturer information
Not available with upper optics option U 2-5/8"
10-3/8"
For details visit www.ledalite.com/response
Please indicate with check mark.
Filename 8816T03WD.pdf  Rev 1.1© 2009 Ledalite Fax: 800.665.5332Phone: 604.888.6811 Web: www.ledalite.com
1-1/4"
D 60% Down Kit
G 80% Down Kit
J 100% Down Kit
U 80% Up Kit
Y 2 Down / 1 Up
Z 1 Down / 2 Up
Modules
70 50 30 10 70 50 30 50 30 10 0
0 66 66 66 66 61 61 61 53 53 53 35
1 61 58 56 54 57 54 53 47 46 45 30
2 56 51 48 45 52 48 45 42 40 38 26
3 51 46 41 38 48 43 39 37 35 32 23
4 47 41 36 33 44 38 34 34 30 28 20
5 43 37 32 28 40 34 30 30 27 24 18
6 40 33 28 25 37 31 27 27 24 21 16
7 37 30 25 22 35 28 24 25 22 19 14
8 35 27 23 19 32 26 22 23 19 17 13
9 32 25 20 17 30 24 20 21 18 15 11
10 30 23 19 16 28 22 18 19 16 14 10
0
90
180
90
4545
135 135
1700 cd
0
45
90
0 45 90
55 4192 5642 10403
65 3549 3935 7310
75 3024 3181 3307
85 2245 2338 1964
Horizontal AngleVertical
Angle
Avg. Luminance (cd/m2)
Report Summary
Efficiency
Peak Candela Value*
Peak to Zenith Ratio*
60.8%
619 @ 145°
1.2 : 1
Achieva®
Suspended
Direct/Indirect
3 T8